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KRPAN

The Chinook cultivar grown in Slovenia, first
commercially released in 2019 and named after Martin

Krpan a legendary Slovenian strongman. Different
balance of flavours from it's American cousin, Krpan

has a cleaner, more floral aroma with a dash of lemon. 

TECH SPECS

IN THE BEER

IN THE RUB

Alpha Acid
Beta Acid
Cohumulone
Total Oil

11-15%
3-4%

29-35%
1.5-2.5ml/100g

 

20-30%
18-25%

<1%
 

9

OIL COMPOSITION
Myrcene
Humulene
Farnesene

Flavour Intensity


